
Sr.No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Roll No. 

ALLOWED) 
278192(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278193(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278197(PROVISIONALLY 

lALLOWED) 
278198(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278199(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278200(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278201(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278202(PROVISIONALLY 

278203 (PROVISIONALLY 
JALLOWED) 

278207 (PROVISIONALLY 
ALLOWED) 

ALLOWED) 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 
394-KANORIA MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAIPUR 

1012-B.Sc. PART-II -EXAM.-2023 

278208(PROVISIONALLY 

2173-BOTANY 

JALLOWED) 
278209(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278210(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
278213(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278214(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
278215(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
278217(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
278225(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278226(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278228(PROVISIONALLY 

Date 

Bateh -

2ab 

Name 

AAKRITI PALIWAL NITESH PALIWAL 

AANCHAL BOYAT LALIT BOYAT 

AISHWARYA OJHA GAJANAND OJHA 

OM PRAKASH SAIN AKANKSHA SAIN 

|AKANSHA ARYA 

AKSHITA GAUR 

AKANSHA SHARMASANDEEP KUMAR 

ALFIYA OURESHI 

JALKA 

ANAMIKA 
AGRAWAL 

ANITA DEVASHI 

ANITA MEENA 

ANITA MOURYA 

Father's Name Category 

ANAMIKA SHARMASHARMA 

ANJALI 

ANISHA GOTHWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR 

ANURADHA 
JABDOLIYA 
ANUSHKA 

BHUPESH 

AZAD SINGH 

MANOJ AGRAWAL 

May 

SURESH KUMAR ARYA REGULAR 

PURUSHOTAM 

UMESH KUMAR GAUR REGULAR 

WASEEM AHMED 
oURESHI 

ANISHA DEVANDA RAMAVATAR DEVANDA REGULAR 

ANUKRITI SHUKI A ASHWANI KUMAR 

PUKHRAJ DEVASHI 

MUNGA RAM MEENA 

RATAN LAL MOURYA 

RAMCHANDRA 

SHUKLA 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 

SATYANARAYAN 
JABDOLIYA 

BoTANY 

REGULAR 

IREGULAR 

. 0D a m 

REGULAR 

2023 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

IREGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

ROHITASWA BHONKAL REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

Batch 
No. 

531722 

531722 

531722 

531722 

531722 

531722 

531722 

531722 

REGULAR 531722 

531722 

531722 

531722 

531722 

531722 

531722 

531722 

531722 

531722 

531722 

531722 

sign 



Sr.No., 

1 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Roll No. 

ALLOWED) 
78230(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278232(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278234(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278239(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278243(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278246(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
78249(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
278251(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
27s255(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
278260(PROVISIONALLY 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 
394-KANORIA MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAIPUR 

1012-B.Sc. PART-II -EXAM.-2023 

ALLOWED) 

2173-BOTANY 

278261(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278265(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278266(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
278267(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
278268(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278271(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278273(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278276(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278280(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278282(PROVISIONALLY 

Date 

Bath -

|me 

Name 

ANUSHREE 
GAUTAM 

JARSHI QURESHI 

AYUSHI GAUR 

BHOOMIKA 
SINGHAL 

BUSHRA ALI 

CHHAVI TAK 

DEEPIKA GARG 

DHRITI NAGAR 

DIKSHA MEENA 

CHETANA MEENA CHOTU RAM MEENA 

DIVYA MEENA 

DIVYA SHARMA 

CHITRA SHARMA SHARMA 

DIVYA SHARMA 

DIYA MUDGAL 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 

Batch 
Father's Name Category No. 

DURGA SHARMA 

KRISHAN KUMAR 
GAUTAM 

FALAK NAAZ 
CHOUHAN 

RAHEES HUSSAIN 
QURESHI 
PANKAJ GAUR 

HARSHITA 
NATHAWAT 

VIJAY SINGHAL 

SALEEM ALI 

DIVYA RATHORE RAMRAJ SINGH 

RAMKISHORE MEENA 

BIRBAL MEENA 

SURENDRA KUMAR TAK REGULAR 

LATE KRISHAN GOPAL 

BABULAL SHARMA 

HANUMAN SHARMA 

RAJESH KUMAR GARG REGULAR 

JDAMODAR PRASAD 
NAGAR 

KAILASH CHAND 
SHARMA 

MUNNA KHAN 

GUNJAN SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA 

REGULAR 

SANJAY SINGH 

REGULAR 

BoTANI 

REGULAR 

2 D23 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

531723 

531723 

531723 

531723 

531723 

531723 

531723 

531723 

531723 

DAI BHAGWAN SHARMA REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 531723 

REGULAR 531723 

531723 

531723 

531723 

531723 

531723 

531723 

531723 

REGULAR 531723 

REGULAR 531723 



Sr.No. 

1 

4 

5 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Roll No. 

jALLOWED) 
278283(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
þ78285(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278287(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278288(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278289(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278290(PROVISIONALLY 

278292 (PROVISIONALLY 
ALLOWED) 
278294 (PROVISIONALLY 
ALLOWED) 

ALLOWED) 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

394-KANORIA MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAIPUR 
1012-B.Sc. PART-II -EXAM.-2023 

278295(PROVISIONALLY 

2173-BOTANY 

ALLOWED) 
278296(PROVISIONALLY 

278297 (PROVISIONALLY 
ALLOWED) 

lALLOWED) 
278301(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278305(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278307(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278310(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278312(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278313(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278314(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278316(PROVISIONALLY 

278317 (PROVISIONALLY 
ALLOWED) 

Bateh 

Date 

Time 

Jab 

Name 

IHARSHITA PAREVA 

HARSHITA SINGH 

HIMANSHI DAYMA 

HIMANSHI 
MAHAWAR 

HIMANSHI ROHILLA 

1SHA KHAN 

SHIKA GUPTA 

ISHIKA YADAV 

ISHITA BHARDWAJ 

ISHU YADAV 

JANVI AVASTHEE 

HIMANSHI KHATRI RAJENDRA PRASADREGULAR 

JIYA SAINI 

KAJAL KUMARI 

IKALPANA KUMARI 

MEENA 

KANIKA SAINI 

KANISHKA JOSHI 

IFather's 
Name 

KARISHMA 
KARISHMA 
PARASHAR 

TRILOK PAREVA 

PREM SINGH 

KANCHAN MEGHWAL 

|SHIMBHU DAYMA 

JPRABHAT 
MAHAWAR 

FAREED KHAN 

RAKESH GUPTA 

MANISH 
BHARDWAJ 

RAKESH ROHILLA REGULAR 

JEET RAM 

BHAGVAN 
JAVASTHEE 

RAJENDRA SAINI 

NAVAL KUMAR 

MEENA 
HAKIM LAL 
MEGHWAL 
SHIV NARAYAN 

RAJKUMAR YADAV REGULAR 

SAINI 
UMASHANKAR 
boSHI 

NANAKCHAND 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 

Category 

RAVIKANT 

PARASHAR 

REGULAR 

BoTANY 

JREGULAR 

REGULAR 

9.oD am 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

GANESH THAKUR REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

IREGULAR 

JREGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

|, 2023 

IREGULAR 

Batch 
No. 

531724 

531724 

531724 

531724 

531724 

531724 

531724 

531724 

531724 

531724 

531724 

531724 

531724 

531724 

531724 

531724 

531724 

531724 

531724 

531724 

sig 



Sr.No. 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Roll No. 

ALLOWED) 
278318(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278319(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278323(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278325(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278329(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278331(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278332(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
278334(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
278336(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 
394-KANORIA MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAIPUR 

1012-B.Sc. PART-II -EXAM.-2023 

278337(PROVISIONALLY 

2173-BOTANY 

|ALLOWED) 
278338(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278339(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278342(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278343(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278344(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278345(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278346(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278348(PROVISIONALLY 

278349 (PROVISIONALLY 
ALLOWED) 

JALLOWED) 
278352(PROVISIONALLY 

Date 

Bath 

Time 

Name 

KASHISH MANDAR HARKESH MEENA 

KASHISH SAINI 

IKAVYA 

IKHUSHBOO 
|KANWAT 

KHUSHI MEENA 

KHUSHI VERMA 

KHYATI KUMARI 
NEKELA 

KIRTI SHARMA 

KIRTI TAK 

KOMAL BHUSHAN 

IKOMAL MEENA 

KOMAL SHARMA 

KRATIKA CHUNGRA 

KRITIKA SEHRA 

KUSUM SHARMA 

MAHAK AGARWAL 

Father's Name Category No. 

MAHAK TATAWAT 
MANASVI 
KHANDELWAL 

RATAN LAL 

PURSHOTTAM SAINI REGULAR 

MUKESH KANWAT 

MOHAN LAL MEENA 

MUKESH VERMA 

UTTAM CHAND 
NEKELA 
PRAKASH CHAND 
SHARMA 

SURESH KUMAR 
BHUSHAN 

SURENDRA MEENA 

LAXMI NARAYAN 
SHARMA 

LAKSHITA KANWAR HADWANT SINGH 

VIJAY KUMAR 
CHUNGRA 
HARI MOHAN LAL 
MEENA 

MADHU MANDRAH GOPAL LAL MEENA 

MUKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA 

RAJESH KUMAR TAK REGULAR 

RAMLAXMAN 
JAGARWAL 
RAJESH TATAWAT 
AVINASH 
KHANDELWAL 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 

Batch 

BoTANY 

REGULAR 

9.s0 am 

JREGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

IREGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

IREGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

2023 

531725 

531725 

531725 

531725 

531725 

531725 

531725 

531725 

531725 

531725 

531725 

531725 

531725 

531725 

531725 

531725 

531725 

531725 

531725 

531725 

si 



Sr,No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Roll No. 

ALLOWED 
78353(PROVISIONALLY 

78354 (PROVISIONALLY 
JALLOWED) 

ALLOWED) 
278359(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278360(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278361(PROVISIONALLY 

278362 (PROVIS1ONALLY 
ALLOWED) 

ALLOWED 
278363(PROVISIONALLY 

278364 (PROVISIONALLY 
ALLOWED) 

ALLOWED) 
278365(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
278366(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 
394-KANORIA MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAIPUR 

1012-B,Sc. PART-II -EXAM.-2023 
2173-BOTANY 

278368(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278370(PROVISIONALLY 

278371 (PROVISIONALLY 
ALLOWED) 
278377 (PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 

ALLOWED) 
278379(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278382(PROVIS1ONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
278383(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278384(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278385(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278386(PROVISIONALLY 

Bath 

Date 

Tme 

ab 

Name 

MANISHA 

MANISHA 

MANSI VERMA 

MANISHA YADAvRAM PRASAD YADAV 

MANPREET 
IKOUR 

MEENAKSHI 
MEENA 

MINAKSHI 
SHARMA 

MEENU DHILLONMUKESH KUMAR 

MEENU KUMARI DAGMAL SINGH 

MUSKAN 

IFather's Name 

MEGHA MEENA LAKHAN LAL MEENA 

SURESH KUMAR 
SHARMA 

MUSKAN 
AGRAWNAL 

MOHAN LAL 

MANYA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMAREGULAR 

NAMRATA 
SHARMA 

SUNIL KUMAR 

NANDANI 

MONIKA JANGID NARESH JANGID 

SOLANKI 

GURMEET SINGH 

MONIKA MEENA BALRAM MEENA 

NANDINI VYAS 
NANSHI 
PRADHAN 

NANAGRAM MEENA 

VED PRAKASH NIRMAL REGULAR 

ROHITASH 

GOPAL AGARWAL 

ASHOK SHARMA 

TEJ SINGH 

PURUSHOTTAM DAS 
SHARMA 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 

NARDEEN KHAN ABDUL WAHEED 

Category 

BoTANY 

IREGULAR 

34 ay, 2023 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

BRIJESH CHAND VYAS REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

Batc 
No 

53172 

53172 

53172 

53172 

53172 

53172 

53172 

53172¬ 

531726 

531726 

531726 

531726 

531726 

531726 

531726 

531726 

531726 

531726 

531726 

531726 



Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

.8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Roll No. 

ALLOWED) 
278388(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278391(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278392(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278395(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278400(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278401(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278402(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
278403(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278412(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 

394-KANORIA MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAIPUR 
1012-B.Sc. PART-II-EXAM.-2023 

278413(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

2173-BOTANY 

278414(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278415(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278419(PROVISIONALLY 

|ALLOWED) 
278420(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278421(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278422(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278423(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278424(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278425(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278426(PROVISIONALLY 

Bat -

Date 

Time 

Name 

NAVYA KHINCHI 

NEHA 

NEHA KANSAL 

NIDHI KUMARI 

INIKITA BIWAL 

INIKITA MEENA 

NIKITA MOURYA 

INIKITA SHARMA 

NISHTHA SHARMA 

NITIKA SHARMA 

NITIKA YADAV 

PALAK NEHRA 

PALLAVI 
PARIDHI 
CHOUDHARY 

PAYAL 

PAYAL 

PAYAL JANGID 

PAYAL SAINI 

PAYAL VERMA 

Father's Name Category 
RAJESH KHINCHI 

MAHAVIR 
NAVAL KISHOR 
KANSAL 

H 

HEMRAJ KHATIK 

ASHOK SINGH 

MEENA 
SITA RAM MOURYA 

MOHAN LAL BAIRWA REGULAR 

KAILASH SHARMA 

ASHWINI KUMAR 

SHARMA 

PARUL MAHARSHI RAHUL SHARMA 

SUMER SINGH 

ROSHAN LAL 

ABHIGYAN 

FAIZ AHMED 

PANKAJ KUMAR 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 

RAMESH CHAND 

bANGID 

SURENDRA SHARMA REGULAR 

BoTANY 

REGULAR 

UMED KUMAR YADAV REGULAR 

ay, 2o 23 

REGULAR 

lo.0 cm 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

IREGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

INDRA KUMAR SAINI REGULAR 

TULSIDAS VERMA 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

Batch 
No. 

531727 

531727 

531727 

531727 

531727 

531727 

531727 

531727 

531727 

531727 

531727 

531727 

531727 

531727 

531727 

531727 

531727 

531727 

531727 

531727 

Si 



Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Roll No. 

ALLOWED) 
278428(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278432(PROVISIONALLY 

278437 (PROVISIONALLY 
ALLOWED) 
278438 (PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 

ALLOWED) 
278440(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278443(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278444(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278445(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278447(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
278449(PROVISIONALLY 

2173-BOTANY 

ALLOWED) 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 
394-KANORIA MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAIPUR 

1012-B.Sc. PART-II -EXAM.-2023 

278451(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278452(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278453(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278457(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278458(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
b78460(PROVISIONALLY 

278461 (PROVISIONALLY 
ALLOWED) 

JALLOWED) 
278462(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278463(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278465(PROVISIONALLY 

Dat 

Bath 

ime 

ab 

Name 

PINKI 

POOJA SAINI 

PRERNA 
TAHILIANI 

PRIYA 

PRERANA GAUR BRIJBIHARI GAUR 

PRIYA SAINI 

PRIYA YADAV 
PRIYANKA 
KUMARI 

PRIYANKA 
YADAV 
PRIYANSHI 
RANA 

PRIYA GURJAR RADHE SHYAM 

PUNITA MAHIYA 

RACHNA 
TANWAR 

RICHA GARG 

RIDHIMA SAINI 

RISHIKA 
JAGARWAL 
RITIKA BHATI 

RITU YADAV 

RIYANSHEE 
YADAV 

Father's Name Category 

( 

RAM CHANDRA YADAV REGULAR 

DESHRAJ SAINI 

tte 

VIKAS TAHILIANI 

RAKESH KUMAR 

H 

DESHRAJ SAINI 

RIDDHI BOHRA ASHUTOSH SHARMA 

GHANSHYAM YADAV 

PREM KUMAR 

ABHEY SINGH 

TEJ SINGH RANA 

RANDHEER SINGH 
MAHIYA 
RAMAN LAL 

MANOJ GARG 

HANUMAN PRASAD 

SAINI 

BoTA NY 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 

Batch 

No. 

PRADEEP YADAV 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

lo0D a m 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

IREGULAR 

REGULAR 

SANJAY KUMAR GADIA REGULAR 

REGULAR 

SUMER KUMAR SEN REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

ANAND KUMAR YADAV REGULAR 

REGULAR 531728 

9 May 2023 

531728 

531728 

531728 

531728 

531728 

531728 

531728 

531728 

531728 

531728 

531728 

531728 

531728 

531728 

531728 

531728 

531728 

531728 

531728 



Sr.No, 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Roll No. 

ALLOWED) 
278468(PROVIS1ONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
þ78469(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
b78470(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
78471(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278473(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
278475(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278476(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278478(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 
394-KANORIA MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAIPUR 

1012-B.Sc. PART-II -EXAM.-2023 

278429(PROVISIONALLY 

2173-BOTANY 

ALLOWED) 
278481(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278482(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278483(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
278487(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278491(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278493(PROVISIONALLY 

278498( PROVISIONALLY 
ALLOWED) 

ALLOWED) 
278500(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278501(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278503(PROVISIONALLY 

278505 (PROVISIONALLY 
ALLOWED) 

Bath 

Dat 

Tme 

Lab 

Name 

SAKSHI JAIN 

SAKSHI LUDHANI 

SAKSHI MEENA 

SALONI 

SAMEEKSHA 
KUMAWAT 

SANA CHARAN 

SANGITTA 
CHOUDHARY 
SANIYA MEENA 

SANSKRITI 
sOLANKI 

SAPNA MEENA 

SAKSHI SHARMA BRIJMOHAN SHARMA REGULAR 

SAPNA YADAV 

SEEMA SHERAVWAT 

SHAKSHI 
KANODIA 
SHEETAL 
PRAJAPAT 

SHRISHTI 
SHARMA 

SHRISHTI SINGH 

SHUMAILA 
KHANAM 

Father's Name Category No. 
MAHAVEER KUMAR 
bAIN 

SNEHA 
SHEKHAWAT 

JAGDISH CHAND 
LUDHANI 
KAILASH CHANDRA 
MEENA 

NARENDER SINGH 

DEVI LAL KUMAWAT 

BHANWAR SINGH 

MUKUND SINGH 
SOLANKI 

SHREYA SHARMA MANISH SHARMA 

MUKESH MEENA 

MOHAN LAL 
SHERAVWAT 

BABU LAL CHOUDHARYREGULAR 

PRADEEP SINGH 

SHANKAR LAL MEENA REGULAR 

IRAMSAKAL KUMAR 

ASHWINI KUMAR 
SHARMA 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 

Batcl 

PADAM SINGH 

REGULAR 

MOHD RIZWAN 

REGULAR 

SHANKAR SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT 

|REGULAR 

MANOJ KUMAR YADAV REGULAR 

BoTA NY 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

IREGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

IREGULAR 

2023 

53172 

53172 

531729 

531729 

531729 

531729 

531729 

531729 

531729 

531729 

531729 

531729 

531729 

531729 

531729 

531729 

531729 

531729 

531729 

531729 

Sig 



Sr.No. 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Roll No. 

lALLOWED) 
278510(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278511(PROVISI0NALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278512(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278515(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278516(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278518(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278520(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278521(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
278522(PROVISIONALLY 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 
394-KANORIA MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAIPUR 

1012-B.Sc. PART-II -EXAM.-2023 

ALLOWED) 

2173-BOTANY 

278529(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278531(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278534(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278538(PROVISIONALLY 

JALLOWED) 
278539(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278542(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278543(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278545(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278547(PROVISIONALLY 

ALLOWED) 
278548(PROVISIONALLY 

Bath 

Date 

Time 

Name 

SONAM SHARMA 

SONIYA MEENA 

SONIYA VERMA 
DHOBI 

SURBHI KAPOOR 
SURBHI 
SRIVASTAVA 
TANISHA DHABHAI 

TANISHA KANWAR 

TANU SHREE 
CHOUDHARY 

URVI SHARMA 

NAISHALI MANDIYA 

VARISHA QURESHI 

VIDHI RAWAT 

IJAYLAKSHMI MINA 

VIPASHA SHARMA 

TANISHKA BARUPAL RAKESH BARUPAL 

VISHA SAMARIA 

VYOMIKA UPRETI 

YASHI JAIN 

YOGITA DHAKED 

Father's Name Category 
GANESH NARAYAN 
SHARMA 

VIJAY SINGH 

ASHOK KAPOOR 

VIPUL SRIVASTAVA 

ASHOK KUMAR DHOBI REGULAR 

SUNIL KUMAR 
DHABHAI 
MAHENDAR SINGH 

VIJAY SINGH 
CHOUDHARY 

VISHESH SHARMA 

HARINDERA KUMAR 
MAHAWAR 
RAFIQ QURESHI 

GIRI RAJ PRASAD 
MINA 
MAHESH CHAND 
SHARMA 
VINOD KUMAR 
SAMARIA 
ARVIND KUMAR 
SHARMA 

GIRRAJ JAIN 

PRACTICAL ROLL LISTI 

RAJENDRA SINGH 
DHAKED 

REGULAR 

BoTA NY 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

VIJAY SINGH RAWAT REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

Batch 

No. 

REGULAR 

20 23 

531730 

531730 

531730 

531730 

531730 

531730 

531730 

531730 

531730 

REGULAR 531730 

531730 

REGULAR 531730 

531730 

531730 

531730 

531730 

531730 

531730 

531730 

Sigm 
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